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EXAMINATION ROUTINE

4th, 5th & 7th Semester Final Examination - February-March 2026 (Hon's Programme)

Time: 0930 - 1230 hrs Duration: As mentioned in respective Question Paper
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Serial Date (Dav) Course Code & Course Title Batch
1

t8-02-26
(Wednesday)

OCN 4103: Satellite Oceanosraphy ocN - 6tr,

2 NAOE 4103: Ship and Offshore Dynamics NAOE - 5d'

J PML 4103: Proiect Management BBA - 4t1'

BUS 2202: Financial Management (Including Improvement) BBA - 6th

5 LLB 4109: Law of Specific Relief and Registration LLB - 4tI'

6 LLB 2201: Constitutional Law of Bangladesh- II LLB - 6fl'

1 MFS 4107: Fisheries Resource Management and Govemance MFS - 3'd

8 MFS 2207: Aquatic Pollution and Toxicology MFS - 5d'

I

t9-02-26
(Thursday)

OCN 4203: Numerical Techniques for Oceanographers (Retake) ocN - 5th

2 OCN 3109: Paleontology ocN - 7d'

J PML 3105: Supply Chain Management BBA - 5d'

4 LLB 3109: Law of Civil Procedure-I LLB - 5tI'

5 MFS 3 105: Fish Feed Technology MFS - 4d'

1

22-02-26
(Sunday)

OCN 4109: Data Collection & Analysis in Oceanography ocN - 6d,

2 OCN 2203: Bay of Bensal Studies ocN - gtr'

J NAOE 4101: Marine Engineering Equipment and Systems NAOE - 5rh

NAOE 221 1: Resistance and Propulsion (Including Improvement) NAOE, - 7t1',

PML 4106: Integrated Transporlation Systems BBA - 4d'

6 PML 2203: Human Resource Management (Including Improvement) BBA - 6d'

7 LLB 4103: Intellectual Property Law LLB.4th
8 LLB 2203: Admiralty Law LLB - 6tI'

9 MFS 4105: Fisheries Economics, Marketing and Extension MFS - 3'd 
'

l0 MFS 2201: Fisheries Genetics and Biotechnology (Including Improvement) MFS - 5tI'

1

23-02-26
(Monday)

OCN 3105: Seismology and Hydrocarbon Exploration ocN - 7th

2. NAOE 3101: Ship and Offshore Structures (Including Improvement) NAOE - 6th

J LLB 3103: Shipping Laws LLB - 5tI'

4. MFS 3107: Aquaculture Planning and Engineering MFS - 4d'

1

25-02-26
(Wednesday)

OCN 4101: Research Methodology ocN - 6tr,

2. NAOE 4l 17: Professional Engineering Practices NAOE - 5d'

J PML 4101 : Air Freight Management BBA - 4tI'

4. BUS 2201: Marketing Management BBA - 6th

5 DEV 4103: Research Methodology LLB - 4tI'

6. LLB 2205: Criminology, Penology & Victimology LLB - 6tI'

7 MFS 4101: Fish and Fishery Products' MFS - 3'd

8. MFS 2209: Fish Harvesting and Handling MFS - 5d'

1

26-02-26
(Thursday)

OCN 3107: CoastalMorphology and Processes ocN - 7d,

2. NAOE 3103: Marine Engines and Fuels NAOE - 6th

J PML 3104: Maritime Economics BBA - 5tI'

4. LLB 3101: Land Laws of Bangladesh- I LLB - 5tI'

2l

4.

4.

5.

{,/

Page I of3



Serial Date (Day) Course Code & Course Title Batch
1

01-03-26
(Sunday)

OCN 4107: Marine Ecosystem Modeling ocN - 6d'

2. OCN 2201 : Sedimentology (Including Improvement) ocN - gth

J NAOE 4115: Offshore Renewable Energy NAOE - 5d,

4. NAOE 2209:Theory of Machines NAOE - 7th

5 PML 4104: Ship Broking and Charlering Practices BBA - 4d'

6. PML 2202: Operations Management (Including Retake & Improvement) BBA - 6d'

1 LLB 4107: Interpretation of Statutes & General Clauses Act LLB - 4tI'

8 MFS 4109: Research Methodology and Data Analysis MFS .3'd
9 MFS 2205: Fish Diseases and Pathology (Including Improvement) MFS - 5tI'

I

02-03-26
(Monday)

OCN 3111: Acoustical Oceanography ocN - 7tr,

2 NAOE 3109: Marine Hydrodynarnics NAOE - 6fl'

J PML 3103: Port and Terminal Operation BBA - 5tI'

4 LLB 3107: Law of Criminal Procedure-I LLB - 5tI'

MFS 3 101 : Biostatistics MFS - 4d'

1

04-03-26
(Wednesday)

OCN 4105: Coastal & Marine Pollution ocN - 6tr,

2 OCN 2207: Marine Planktology (Including Improvement) ocN - 8d,

J NAOE 4107: Dredger and Dredging Technology NAOE - 5rr,

4 NAOE, 2207: Mechanics of Structure NAOE, - 7,r'

5 PML 4102: Transport Security and Risk Management BBA - 4d'

6. PML 2201:Logistics Management (Including Retake & Improvement) BBA - 6tI'

7 LLB 4105: Company Law & Artha Rin Adalat Ain LLB - 4Th

8. LLB 2211: Administrative Law LLB - 6d'

9 MFS 2203: Aquaculture Nutrition MFS - 5d'

1

05-03-26
(Thursday)

OCN 3 103: Meteorology and Ocean Forecasting ocN - 7,r,

2. NAOE 3107: Ship and Offshore Production Technology
(Includ ing Im provement)

NAOE - 6tr'

J PML 3106: International Trade and Commercial Law BBA - 5tI'

4 LLB 3112: International Human Rights Law LLB - 5th

MFS 3103: Fish Population Dynamics MFS - 4d'

1

08-03-26
(Sunday)

OCN 2205: Biological Oceanography ocN - gtr,

2 N4OE 4105:Design of Offshore Structures NAOE, - 5tr'

) MATH 2203: Fourier Analysis, Laplace Transformation and Complex
Variable

NAOE - 7th

4 DEV 4101: Drafting and Conveyancing LLB _ 4tL

5 LLB2207: Law of Evidence LLB - 6tI'

6 MFS 4103: Coastal ZoneManagement MFS - 3'd

1

09-03-26
(Monday)

OCN 3 1 13 : Environmental Impact Assessment ocN - 7tr,

2 PML 3 101 : Marine Insurance BBA - 5fl'

J LLB 3105: Penal Laws-I LLB - 5th

4. MFS 3109: Fisheries Biochemistry MFS - 4d'

1

tt-03-26
(Wednesday)

OCN 2209/HUM 2209 : Bangladesh Studies ocN - 84,

2. NAOE 4109: Research Methodology NAOE - 5th

J ME 2201: Heat Transfer (Including Improvement) NAOE - 7th

4. LLB 2209: Law of Transfer of Property LLB.6tI'
I

t2-03-26
(Thursday)

OCN 3101: Fisheries Oceanography ocN - 7d,

2. NAOE 3 105: Materials in Marine Enr4ironment (Including Improvement) NAOE - 6tr'

3 PML 3102: Cargo Operation and Fleet Management
(Including Improvement)

BBA. 5th

4. LLB 31 1 1: ADR and Legal Aid LLB - 5th

5 MFS 3l 1l: Sedimentology MFS - 4d'
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RETAKE

Serial Date (Day) Course Code & Course Title Batch
1

30-03-26
(Monday)

OCN 2203: Bay of Bengal Studies (Retake) ocN - 711,

2. NAOE 3103: Marine Engines and Fuel (Retake) NAOE _ 5tr.

J NAOE 2101: Fluid Mechanics (Retake) NAOE - 6il'
4 NAOE 2103: Ship Design (Retake) NAOE - 6tr'

5 NAOE 2209: Theory of Machines (Retake) NAOE - 6d'

6 NAOE 2207: Mechanics of Structure (Retake) NAOE _ 6tr,

I

3t-03-26
(Thursday)

CIIEM 1111: Chemistry (Retake) ocN - gtr,

2 MATH 2203:Fourier Analysis, Laplace Transformation and Complex
Variable (Retake)

NAOE - 6tr'

a
J NAOE 221 1: Resistance and PropLrlsion (Retake) NAOE - 6tr'

MOHAMMAD MAHBUBUR RAHMAN

Commodore BN
Controller of Examinations
Bangledesh Maritime UniversitY
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